Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "FRAME" BRP SUPER TOURING 700

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP SUPER TOURING 700

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. Frame assy, black. Includes
1 5147915 CpOK ITOCTaBKY 0T 35 nHel items 1 thru 17
2 XXX Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHs He nocraBsnseTcst
3 5246775 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEH R.H. support
3 5246776 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 35 mHeH L.H. support
4 5146822 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH R.H. front footrest
4 5146823 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 35 gHel L.H. front footrest
5 5146912 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH R.H. end plate
5 5146913 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel L.H. end plate
. 0LAQUE COQUE DR*PLATE-
6 518322636 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel PAN BOTT.RH
. PLAQUE RENF.GA.*PLATE-
7 518322119 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH REINF LH
ATTACHE
8 518319728 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# DOUB.SO*BRACKET DOUBLE
WELD
. SUPPORT SILENC.*SUPPORT-
9 518322635 CpOK MMoCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH MUFFLER
10 27092 CpoK 1ocTaBKY 0T 19 nHel Clip
. RIVET 4.8X16 ST.
11 36087 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH ZN(1=50PCS
12 518321569 CpOK 1OCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH GUIDE CORDE *GUIDE-ROPE
. SUPPORT BOYAUX
13 518322699 Cpox mocTaBK# OT 35 IHeu *SUPPORT-HOSE
. SUPP.SILENC.ADM*SUPP-AIR
14 518310400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel INTAKE
. RIVET TSPD68 4.8X12 (1 PAC
15 36489 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH <=> 50 PC
16 5247856 CpOK IocTaBKH 0T 35 mHel Handle steering supp.
17 40002 CpOK ITOCTaBKY 0T 35 mHeH Screw M6x40
18 33200 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 fHE# Elastig flanged nut M6
. ATTACHE GARD.CO*BRKT-
19 518202100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHeH GUARD BELT
. RENFORT
20 518207500 CpOK 1OCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH *REINFORCEMENT
21 390402200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel RIVET-POP 3/16
22 5346861 CpokK mocTaBky OT 19 mHe# Support
23 5146917 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEH R.H. toe hold
23 5146918 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH L.H. toe hold
. SUPPORT
25 515175254 Cpoxk mocraeku ot 19 fHe# CABLAGE*SUPPORT-CABLE
26 531955 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH Latch
27 543417 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Sleeve
28 543392 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 35 fHel Washer
. RIVET TAP/D 816 6.4X20 AL,
29 36072 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 oHel BLACK(1=25PC
30 542307 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Counter roll




. SLOT SC. M4 X 25
31 40168 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel DIN966M4.8ZNE(1=10PCS) 1

32 33008 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH Lock Nut M4 1
33 5348013 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEH R.H. bracket 1
33 5348012 CpoK 1ocTaBKY 0T 35 gHel L.H. bracket 1

34 36083 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe#l Rivet 1




